Heerenveense swimChallenge
Heerenveen, 14-10-2023

Programmanr. 31
14-10-2023 - 11:30

Meisjes, 100m wisselslag

Junioren 4 en jonger

Resultaten Finale

Punten: FINA 2023

Rang

Junioren1en 2

©NoGA~WNE

REINSTRA, Elin
VAN DER VEEN, Femke

Geb.

11
11

VAN DER HEIDE, Wyneke Edotl1

BALT, Kyara
BEGEMAN, Saar
NOORDENBOS, Lana
NIJDAM, Evy Anna
YTSMA, Alena

Junioren3en 4

© NGO, WDN

HOOGHIEMSTRA, Silke
WESTRA, Daphne
NOORDENBOS, Joleen
FEENEMA, Indy
GENEUGLIJK, Milou

VAN DER MEER, Devenda
SEGENHOUT, Isa
HOORNWEG, Evita

11
12
11
11
12

09
09
09
10
09
09
10
10

TriVia

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
De Vikings

ZPC Nova

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen

HZ&PC Heerenveen
de Granaet

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
de Granaet

Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

Tijd

1:14.72
1:23.31
1:24.56
1:25.98
1:27.03
1:28.50
1:33.92
1:36.42

1:11.78
1:14.40
1:15.11
1:17.57
1:18.10
1:18.46
1:23.19
1:23.31

Pnt

432
312
298
283
273
260
217
201

487
438
425
386
378
373
313
312

50m 100m

34.92 39.80
40.10 43.21
43.12 41.44
39.64 46.34
41.22 45.81
40.72 47.78
43.99 49.93
47.77 48.65

31.80 39.98
34.59 39.81
34.31 40.80
35.73 41.84
34.27 43.83
36.44 42.02
37.68 45.51
38.19 45.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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